



Pachet 2

I.D.: 47295957

Data publicarii	17.06.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.811,76 RON - 1.811,76 RON

Descriere: 1.Dosare pvc 300 0.42 126.05 2Hartie copiator A4 70 14.29 1000.00 3.Pix pensan 15 0.84 12.61 4.Plic C6 100 0.04 4.20 5.Dosar carton sina 300 0.42 126.05 6.Lipici stick UHU 21g 12 6.72 80.67 7.Capsator 24/6 2 21.01 42.02 8.Biblioraft pvc 20 4.62 92.44 9.Plic C4 100 0.84 84.03 10.Folii protectie A4 90 micr 5 25.21 126.05 11.Perforator P865 2 58.82 117.65
